
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sadie Glover Wellington Crusaders 146.7 155.0 0

2 Whitney Zeka Wellington Crusaders 142.2 150.0 0

3 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 146.3 145.0 0

4 Ali Zeka Wellington Crusaders 143.8 115.0 0

5 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 144.7 110.0 0

6 AJ Dewey Labette County 148.0 110.0 0

7 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 141.2 105.0 0

8 Taiylor Caron Coffeyville-Field Kindley 146.7 105.0 0

9 Lyric Edgerle Circle High School 141.6 100.0 0

10 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 146.0 100.0 0

11 Libby Pool Labette County 141.8 95.0 0

12 Grace Rome Piper High School 142.2 95.0 0

13 Cierra George Labette County 147.8 95.0 0

14 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 140.1 90.0 0

15 Alyssa Bruendel Circle High School 145.0 90.0 0

16 Brianna Solis Piper High School 144.2 85.0 0

17 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 146.6 75.0 0

18 Addison Haskins Circle High School 145.0 0 0

19 Anna Elliott Coffeyville-Field Kindley 145.6 0 0

20 Katie Zwahlen Labette County 148.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sadie Glover Wellington Crusaders 146.7 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 AJ Dewey Labette County 148.0 250.0 0

3 Whitney Zeka Wellington Crusaders 142.2 235.0 0

4 Ali Zeka Wellington Crusaders 143.8 205.0 0

5 Grace Rome Piper High School 142.2 185.0 0

6 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 144.7 175.0 0

7 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 140.1 170.0 0

8 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 141.2 165.0 0

9 Lyric Edgerle Circle High School 141.6 165.0 0

10 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 146.0 165.0 0

11 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 146.6 155.0 0

12 Cierra George Labette County 147.8 150.0 0

13 Alyssa Bruendel Circle High School 145.0 135.0 0

14 Libby Pool Labette County 141.8 0 0

15 Brianna Solis Piper High School 144.2 0 0

16 Addison Haskins Circle High School 145.0 0 0

17 Anna Elliott Coffeyville-Field Kindley 145.6 0 0

18 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 146.3 0 0

19 Taiylor Caron Coffeyville-Field Kindley 146.7 0 0

20 Katie Zwahlen Labette County 148.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sadie Glover Wellington Crusaders 146.7 175.0 0

2 AJ Dewey Labette County 148.0 160.0 0

3 Whitney Zeka Wellington Crusaders 142.2 150.0 0

4 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 146.3 150.0 0

5 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 140.1 140.0 0

6 Ali Zeka Wellington Crusaders 143.8 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Grace Rome Piper High School 142.2 120.0 0

8 Lyric Edgerle Circle High School 141.6 115.0 0

9 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 146.0 115.0 0

10 Taiylor Caron Coffeyville-Field Kindley 146.7 115.0 0

11 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 144.7 110.0 0

12 Cierra George Labette County 147.8 110.0 0

13 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 141.2 105.0 0

14 Brianna Solis Piper High School 144.2 105.0 0

15 Alyssa Bruendel Circle High School 145.0 105.0 0

16 Anna Elliott Coffeyville-Field Kindley 145.6 105.0 0

17 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 146.6 95.0 0

18 Libby Pool Labette County 141.8 85.0 0

19 Addison Haskins Circle High School 145.0 0 0

20 Katie Zwahlen Labette County 148.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sadie Glover Wellington Crusaders 146.7 590.0 10

2 Whitney Zeka Wellington Crusaders 142.2 535.0 8

3 AJ Dewey Labette County 148.0 520.0 6

4 Ali Zeka Wellington Crusaders 143.8 460.0 0

5 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 140.1 400.0 0

6 Grace Rome Piper High School 142.2 400.0 4

7 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 144.7 395.0 2

8 Lyric Edgerle Circle High School 141.6 380.0 1

9 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 146.0 380.0 0

10 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 141.2 375.0 0

11 Cierra George Labette County 147.8 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Alyssa Bruendel Circle High School 145.0 330.0 0

13 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 146.6 325.0 0

14 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 146.3 295.0 0

15 Taiylor Caron Coffeyville-Field Kindley 146.7 220.0 0

16 Brianna Solis Piper High School 144.2 190.0 0

17 Libby Pool Labette County 141.8 180.0 0

18 Anna Elliott Coffeyville-Field Kindley 145.6 105.0 0

19 Addison Haskins Circle High School 145.0 0 0

20 Katie Zwahlen Labette County 148.0 0 0


